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These CRs were agreed by CT1 and are forwarded to TSG-CT#102 for approval:
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	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.486
	0166
	1
	Rel-18
	Resolution of the editor's note on sub-elements of the geographical area
	F
	18.1.0
	CT1#144
	C1-238059
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	V2XAPP_Ph3
	
	

	24.486
	0167
	1
	Rel-18
	Resolution of the editor's note on sub-elements of the VRU-communication-assistance
	F
	18.1.0
	CT1#144
	C1-238060
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	V2XAPP_Ph3
	
	

	24.486
	0168
	-
	Rel-18
	XML schema for the <VRU-zone-configuration-info-notification> element
	F
	18.1.0
	CT1#145
	C1-238681
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	V2XAPP_Ph3
	8.4.2
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.486
	0169
	-
	Rel-18
	XML schema for the <VRU-zone-configuration-parameters> element
	F
	18.1.0
	CT1#145
	C1-238683
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	V2XAPP_Ph3
	8.4.2
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.486
	0170
	1
	Rel-18
	VAE support for energy efficient V2P communications
	B
	18.1.0
	CT1#145
	C1-239437
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	V2XAPP_Ph3
	2, 3.2, (new) 6.1x, (new) 6.1x.1, (new) 6.1x.1.1, (new) 6..1x.1.2, (new) 6.1x.2, (new) 6.1x.2.1
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.486
	0171
	1
	Rel-18
	Structure for VAE support for energy efficient V2P communications
	B
	18.1.0
	CT1#145
	C1-239438
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	V2XAPP_Ph3
	8.3
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.486
	0172
	1
	Rel-18
	Data semantics for VAE support for energy efficient V2P communications
	B
	18.1.0
	CT1#145
	C1-239439
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	V2XAPP_Ph3
	8.5
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.486
	0173
	1
	Rel-18
	XML schema for VAE support for energy efficient V2P communications
	B
	18.1.0
	CT1#145
	C1-239171
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	V2XAPP_Ph3
	8.4.2
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.486
	0174
	1
	Rel-18
	Correction to the XML schema
	F
	18.1.0
	CT1#145
	C1-239440
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	V2XAPP_Ph3
	8.4.2
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 


